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 127 120ALOR STAR HOST  4308 B2025615  7-2 7 0 23900 MALAYSIA  0

 21 20BUTTERWORTH HOST  4308 B2025616  1-1 0 0 23900 MALAYSIA  2

 58 58GEORGE TOWN  4308 B2025617  0-2 0 2 03900 MALAYSIA  0

 48 48IPOH HOST  4308 B2025618  0-1 0 0 13900 MALAYSIA  1

 54 49KAMPAR  4308 B2025621  5-1 0 0 63900 MALAYSIA  5

 64 63PENANG HOST  4308 B2025633  1-4 0 0 53900 MALAYSIA  1

 16 15PETALING JAYA  4308 B2025634  1 0 0 0 13900 MALAYSIA  3

 13 14SITIAWAN  4308 B2025641 -1-1 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  1

 23 22TAIPING  4308 B2025642  1 0 0 0 13900 MALAYSIA  3

 19 20BANTING  4308 B2030666 -1-1 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  3

 32 25SUNGEI PATANI  4308 B2032268  7-2 0 2 73900 MALAYSIA  4

 8 13KULIM  4308 B2033276 -5-5 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  1

 27 28Klang  4308 B2033904 -1-4 0 0 33900 MALAYSIA  1

 16 19BATU GAJAH  4308 B2034233 -3-3 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  6

 7 0KRIAN L C  4308 B2036512  7 0 0 7 03900 MALAYSIA  6

 8 8RAWANG  4308 B2036926  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  6

 70 71GEORGE TOWN CENTRAL  4308 B2040679 -1-1 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  5

 50 47SUBANG JAYA  4308 B2041798  3-3 1 0 53900 MALAYSIA  0

 11 11CAMERON HIGHLANDS  4308 B2042331  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  6

 19 19KAMUNTING  4308 B2044575  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  6

 32 30SEBERANG JAYA  4308 B2044892  2 0 0 0 23900 MALAYSIA  4

 29 29GEORGE TOWN MUTIARA  4308 B2048447  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  2

 15 14PETALING JAYA METRO  4308 B2049137  1-1 1 1 03900 MALAYSIA  1

 34 38IPOH CENTRAL  4308 B2049357 -4-4 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  1

 99 97TANJUNG  4308 B2053754  2 0 0 0 23900 MALAYSIA  6

 20 21IPOH CITY  4308 B2054375 -1-1 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  0

 82 71CAMERON HIGHLANDS HILLVIEW  4308 B2054733  11-1 0 0 123900 MALAYSIA  3

 50 50SELANGOR SERDANG  4308 B2055927  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  6

 24 25GEORGE TOWN PEARL OF THE ORIENT  4308 B2056470 -1-1 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  1

 27 27KEDAH KOTA SETAR  4308 B2056708  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  8

 20 24TAIPING BUNGA RAYA  4308 B2056709 -4-4 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  2

 16 17KINTA  4308 B2057215 -1-1 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  1

 62 62GEORGETOWN CITY  4308 B2057561  0-9 0 3 63900 MALAYSIA  0

 39 39SERI KUALA LANGAT  4308 B2057799  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  2

 6 6PENANG PRAI  4308 B2058719  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  7

 24 23GEORGETOWN ISLAND  4308 B2058788  1 0 0 0 13900 MALAYSIA  1

 7 8TANJUNG INDAH  4308 B2058857 -1-1 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  0

 5 5KANGAR  4308 B2059258  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  52

 44 42PETALING JAYA MUTIARA  4308 B2059386  2 0 0 0 23900 MALAYSIA  0
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 16 16IPOH BOUGAINVILLAEA CITY  4308 B2060006  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  5

 14 15SUNGAI BULOH  4308 B2060126 -1-1 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  0

 38 45GEORGETOWN PENANG LIGHT  4308 B2060886 -7-7 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  1

 60 58BANDAR BARU KLANG  4308 B2061001  2-3 0 0 53900 MALAYSIA  0

 46 38BAGAN  4308 B2061723  8-1 0 0 93900 MALAYSIA  3

 11 11KUALA MUDA  4308 B2062299  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  6

 7 7AMPANG CITY GARDEN  4308 B2062641  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  6

 57 56TAPAH CENTRAL  4308 B2063040  1-1 0 0 23900 MALAYSIA  0

 3 8GEORGETOWN PERDANA  4308 B2063556 -5-5 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  1

 0 14PENANG METROPOLITAN  6308 B2063884 -14-14 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  0

 26 27TANJUNG PUTRA NEW CENTURY  4308 B2064478 -1-1 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  3

 17 17IPOH EVERGREEN  4308 B2064773  0-1 0 0 13900 MALAYSIA  3

 41 41BIDOR ORIENT  4308 B2066489  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  4

 17 19BUTTERWORTH CENTRAL  4308 B2066815 -2-2 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  6

 53 46Penang Island  4308 B2067438  7-2 1 0 83900 MALAYSIA  1

 83 81ALOR STAR CENTRAL  4308 B2068746  2 0 0 2 03900 MALAYSIA  0

 67 66BAYAN BARU  4308 B2082551  1 0 0 0 13900 MALAYSIA  4

 46 45PENANG HILLVIEW  4308 B2087988  1 0 1 0 03900 MALAYSIA  6

 13 13PENANG BUKIT BENDERA  4308 B2087989  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  18

 30 30PENANG KOMTAR  4308 B2088760  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  6

 18 39PERAK SILVER STATE  4308 B2088764 -21-34 0 1 123900 MALAYSIA  1

 55 54SUNWAY DAMANSARA METRO  4308 B2095087  1-1 0 0 23900 MALAYSIA  0

 29 26PUCHONG  4308 B2098128  3 0 1 0 23900 MALAYSIA  2

 41 42NORTH KEDAH  4308 B2099939 -1-2 0 0 13900 MALAYSIA  1

 23 22BAGAN JERMAL  4308 B2106037  1 0 1 0 03900 MALAYSIA  5

 10 10TANJONG TUALANG  4308 B2106084  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  3

 4 4PENANG CENTENNIAL  4308 B2109483  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  0

 14 14IPOH RIVERVIEW  4308 B2111633  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  5

 0 8TAIPING CENTENNIAL  6308 B2111636 -8-8 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  1

 48 44IPOH MANDARIN  4308 B2115523  4-4 1 0 73900 MALAYSIA  0

 54 40PENANG OUTREACH  4308 B2117051  14 0 0 1 133900 MALAYSIA  0

 42 41MANJUNG PERMAI  4308 B2119459  1 0 0 0 13900 MALAYSIA  4

 110 106Kuala Langat Central  4308 B2123203  4 0 0 1 33900 MALAYSIA  3

 0 0Puchong Care Rangers  6308 B2124026  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  7

 18 18Ipoh Heritage  4308 B2124732  0-3 0 0 33900 MALAYSIA  1

 27 23Penang Straits Quay  4308 B2125965  4 0 0 0 43900 MALAYSIA  0

 32 32Ayer Tawar  4308 B2126615  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  5

 43 42Tanjung Star  4308 B2126741  1 0 0 0 13900 MALAYSIA  4

 15 16Teluk Intan Mandarin  4308 B2126745 -1-1 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  4
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 17 17Ipoh Centennial  4308 B2129178  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  7

 4 10Damansara Centennial  4308 B2129840 -6-7 0 1 03900 MALAYSIA  1

 44 46Kajang  4308 B2129895 -2-3 1 0 03900 MALAYSIA  2

 14 13Tanjung Putri  4308 B2130137  1-2 0 0 33900 MALAYSIA  1

 10 10Penang Queen  4308 B2130146  0-10 0 10 03900 MALAYSIA  0

 35 35Selangor Community  4308 B2130372  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  5

 90 85Kulim Central  4308 B2132318  5-1 0 0 63900 MALAYSIA  1

 1 10Penang Harmony  4308 B2132374 -9-10 0 0 13900 MALAYSIA  1

 25 25Kedah  4308 B2132629  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  6

 12 10Cyberjaya Blue Ocean Royale  4308 B2133833  2 0 0 0 23900 MALAYSIA  3

 35 36Bukit Mertajam Horizon  4308 B2136094 -1-8 0 0 73900 MALAYSIA  1

 4 5Selangor Stars  4308 B2136473 -1-1 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  4

 0 0Pusing Mandarin  6308 B2136539  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  7

 7 7Kota Kemuning  4308 B2136665  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  6

 11 13Ipoh Mali  4308 B2136816 -2-2 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  2

 0 11Selangor Rangers  6308 B2137182 -11-11 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  1

 21 22Taiping Mandarin  4308 B2137695 -1-1 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  1

 35 36Bidor Harmony  4308 B2139201 -1-3 0 0 23900 MALAYSIA  1

 12 12Ipoh Athes  4308 B2139539  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  6

 31 27Penang Rising Star  4308 B2139918  4 0 0 0 43900 MALAYSIA  1

 14 11Ipoh Hillcity  4308 B2140176  3 0 0 0 33900 MALAYSIA  0

 38 34Penang Millennium  4308 B2140672  4 0 2 0 23900 MALAYSIA  1

 26 27Penang Paragon  4308 B2140681 -1-1 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  0

 20 19Kedah Elite  4308 B2141027  1 0 0 0 13900 MALAYSIA  6

 21 15Ipoh Sunway City  4308 B2142420  6 0 0 5 13900 MALAYSIA  0

 18 15Ipoh Vintage  4308 B2142596  3-2 0 0 53900 MALAYSIA  4

 15 15LUMUT LEGACY  4308 B2143015  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  2

 46 47Selangor TCM  4308 B2143459 -1-1 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  1

 0 2Selangor Classic  6308 B2144460 -2-8 0 0 63900 MALAYSIA  1

 16 14Selangor Unity  4308 B2145819  2 0 0 0 23900 MALAYSIA  3

 14 14Selangor Harmony  4308 B2145934  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  2

 12 11Selangor Miracle  4308 B2146077  1 0 0 1 03900 MALAYSIA  5

 19 22Seberang Prai Stars  4308 B2146183 -3-3 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  1

 1 11Selangor Elite  6308 B2146360 -10-20 0 0 103900 MALAYSIA  0

 20 29Tanjung Sri Pinang  4308 B2146435 -9-14 0 1 43900 MALAYSIA  0

 8 9Penang Armenian  4308 B2146888 -1-1 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  4

 20 20Ipoh Dynamic  4308 B2147517  0-1 0 0 13900 MALAYSIA  0

 12 14Selangor Majestic  4308 B2147688 -2-3 0 0 13900 MALAYSIA  1

 26 23Penang Prince  4308 B2147750  3 0 0 0 33900 MALAYSIA  0
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 30 27Prai Central  4308 B2148533  3 0 1 0 23900 MALAYSIA  1

 19 16Penang Central  4308 B2148555  3-3 0 3 33900 MALAYSIA  0

 23 15Kinta Dynamic  4308 B2148698  8-2 0 3 73900 MALAYSIA  0

 17 14Banting Elite  4308 B2149549  3 0 1 0 23900 MALAYSIA  5

 20 14Tropicana Elite  4308 B2150063  6 0 0 0 63900 MALAYSIA  0

 32 33Chemor Perak  4308 B2150882 -1-1 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  3

 7 10IPOH GARDEN GOLDEN LOTUS  4308 B2151154 -3-4 0 0 13900 MALAYSIA  1

 0 0Penang Southwest  6308 B2151275  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  6

 52 49Selangor Unique  4308 B2151906  3 0 0 0 33900 MALAYSIA  0

 26 28Langkawi  4308 B2152649 -2-7 0 0 53900 MALAYSIA  0

 39 26Selangor Empire  4308 B2152741  13-6 1 4 143900 MALAYSIA  0

 8 8Selangor KC Valley  4308 B2154694  0 0 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  6

 0 12Penang New Era  6308 B2154817 -12-12 0 0 03900 MALAYSIA  1

 27 14Selangor Dynasty  4308 B2154911  13-2 0 0 153900 MALAYSIA  0

 22 10Penang Sunrise  4308 B2156918  12 0 0 0 123900 MALAYSIA  0

 23 26Gelugor Central  4308 B2157141 -3-5 0 0 23900 MALAYSIA  1

 20 18Ipoh Velocity  4308 B2174587  2 0 0 0 23900 MALAYSIA  4

 29 24Selangor Kingdom  4308 B2179602  5 0 0 0 53900 MALAYSIA  3

 30 0Penang Pride  4308 B2187617  30 0 0 0 303900 MALAYSIA  4

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  48  20  300  3,732 3,658  306  74 136
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 308 B2

DateClub Name Status

Good StandingKRIAN L C 07-2025036512

Status QuoTANJUNG INDAH 11-2025058857

Good StandingTANJUNG INDAH 12-2025058857

Status QuoPENANG METROPOLITAN 11-2025063884

CancelledPENANG METROPOLITAN 12-2025063884

Status QuoPENANG KOMTAR 11-2025088760

Good StandingPENANG KOMTAR 12-2025088760

Status QuoTANJONG TUALANG 11-2025106084

Good StandingTANJONG TUALANG 12-2025106084

Status QuoTAIPING CENTENNIAL 11-2025111636

CancelledTAIPING CENTENNIAL 12-2025111636

CancelledPuchong Care Rangers 08-2025124026

Status QuoPenang Queen 11-2025130146

CancelledPenang Queen 12-2025130146

Good StandingPenang Queen 01-2026130146

Status QuoPenang Harmony 11-2025132374

Good StandingPenang Harmony 12-2025132374

CancelledPusing Mandarin 08-2025136539
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Status QuoSelangor Rangers 11-2025137182

CancelledSelangor Rangers 12-2025137182

Status QuoTaiping Mandarin 11-2025137695

Good StandingTaiping Mandarin 12-2025137695

CancelledSelangor Classic 01-2026144460

Status QuoSelangor Elite 12-2025146360

CancelledSelangor Elite 01-2026146360

CancelledPenang Southwest 08-2025151275

Status QuoPenang New Era 11-2025154817

CancelledPenang New Era 12-2025154817

Newly CharteredPenang Pride 07-2025187617

Good StandingPenang Pride 10-2025187617
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